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May 19, 2025

No DBE participation required

2502 Contract Price: $272,534.50 

 

Letting Call:

Project:

Start Date:

Completion Date: August 15, 2025 Local Agreement:

Letting of February 12, 2025

Description:

Up to 83.91 lnmi of hot mix asphalt crack fill treatment on various routes, Clinton, Ingham and Eaton Counties.
This project will be constructed with an innovative contracting method, Fixed-Price Variable Scope.

601

ST 19000-219793

Bidder As-Submitte LNMI     Bid Total As-Checked 

Same
Same
Same
Same
Same 

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC 
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C 
Scodeller Construction, Inc. 
C & D Hughes, Inc. 
Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. 
 

83.91 
83.91 
65.77 
64.07 
51.25 

1 **
2
3
4
5 

5Total Number of Bidders:

$272,534.50
$274,800.07


